
BJM October Important Dates 
 
 

Dear BJM Parents, Guardians, & Students,  

 

 

Theme:  We Journey Together 

 

• Wednesday, Oct 8 - SaskPolytech Open House 
 

• Thursday, Oct 9 - Early Student Dismissal 12:25 PM 
 

• Monday, Oct 13 - Thanksgiving – No school 
 

• Thursday, Oct 16 - Student Parent Teacher Conferences 
4 – 5:45 PM and 6:30 – 8:30 PM   

Gr 12 Parent Information Presentation on applying for post-
secondary opportunities at U of S, U of R, and/or SaskPolytech.  
Presentations at 5 PM and 7 PM.  Come join in the lecture theatre. 
Early sign-up is not required. 
 

• Friday, Oct 17 - Student Parent Teacher Conferences 
8:30 – 12:30 PM 
No school for students 
 

• Monday, Oct. 20 - CSCC Meeting 6 PM BJM Conference Room above 
fountain.  Any parent/guardian(s) are welcome to attend. 
 
 

• Tuesday, Oct 21 -  Fall Awards to celebrate students on the Honour Roll 
as well as a few other awards.   
11:35 AM at St. Anne’s Church.  Parents and guardians are welcome to 
attend. 
Dainties & coffee in church hall to follow. 
 

• Thursday, Oct. 23 - Early Student Dismissal 12:25 PM 



BJM October Important Dates 
 

 
• Monday, Oct 27 - See Your Future Career Fair 

TCU Place 9:45 – 3:00 PM 
We encourage any grades 10 – 12 students to attend. It takes 
approximately 2 hours to get through the booths and vendors.  Have 
parents attend with you or clear you via EDSBY for the time you will be 
away from school.  This is an amazing career fair and a great 
opportunity to see what is out there for our youth. 
 

• Tuesday Oct 28 - Perimeter Lockdown 

GRAD PARENT INFORMATION NIGHT 
6:30 PM BJM COMMONS 
 

• Friday Oct 31 - Halloween for Hunger 

 

Upcoming dates in November: 

• Wednesday, Nov 5 - Gr 9 Take your Student to Work Day  

 

 
Cheryl Fenrich  
Principal 
Bishop James Mahoney 
231 Primrose Dr Saskatoon, SK S7K 6Y3 
cfenrich@gscs.ca 
306-659-7501 

 
I acknowledge that we are living and learning on Treaty 6 territory, the traditional lands of the Cree, Saulteaux, 
Dene, Dakota, Lakota, Nakota, and Métis nations. As we are all beneficiairies, I pay respect to the original 
inhabitants of this land. 
  
“We love because He first loved us.”  1 John 4:19 
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